St
ee
l S
he
lv
in
g
St

improved sprinkler access enhances
fire safety.
• Lustrous chrome finish maximizes
corrosion resistance.
• Wire-over-wire waterfall shelf
construction avoids sharp corners.
• Finger width spacing enhances
access.
• Double-lock™ post inserts assure
rigidity and unit integrity.
• Digital posts provide instant, accurate
leveling of shelves, which are
adjustable on 1" centers.
• Fast “drop-and lock” assembly.
Starter     Add-on             Description              Starter        Add-on
43131S 43131A 48" x 18" x 62" 43546CS 43546CA
43141S 43141A 60" x 18" x 62" 43746CS 43746CA
43151S 43151A 72" x 18" x 62" 43946CS 43946CA
43132S 43132A 48" x 18" x 74" 43547CS 43547CA
43142S 43142A 60" x 18" x 74" 43747CS 43747CA
43152S 43152A 72" x 18" x 74” 43947CS 43947CA
43133S 43133A 48" x 18" x 86" 43548CS 43548CA
43143S 43143A 60" x 18" x 86" 43748CS 43748CA
43153S 43153A 72" x 18" x 86" 43948CS 43948CA
43128S 43128A 36" x 24" x 62" 43346CS 43346CA
43134S 43134A 48" x 24" x 62" 45546CS 45546CA
43144S 43144A 60" x 24" x 62" 45746CS 45746CA
43154S 43154A 72" x 24" x 62" 45946CS 45946CA
43129S 43129A 36" x 24" x 74" 43347CS 43347CA
43135S 43135A 48" x 24" x 74" 45547CS 45547CA
43145S 43145A 60" x 24" x 74" 45747CS 45747CA
43155S 43155A 72" x 24" x 74" 45947CS 45947CA
43130S 43130A 36" x 24" x 86" 43348CS 43348CA
43136S 43136A 48" x 24" x 86" 45548CS 45548CA
43146S 43146A 60" x 24" x 86" 45748CS 45748CA
43156S 43156A 72" x 24" x 86" 45948CS 45948CA
28
Posts
Cat. No.     Cat. No.
Starter units include